
Raw Shrimp
EZ PEEL Easy to Peel
Scientific Name: Litopenaeus vannamei

Presentation: IQF Individually Quick Frozen

Production Method: Farm Raised

Origin: MEXICO

Ingredients: Shrimp, Salt

Contains: Shrimp (Crustacean Shellfish)

LOS CABOS farm raised shrimp is 
harvest in the prestige waters of 
the Pacific coast of Mexico. The 
natural environment of the Sea of 
Cortez provide the adequate 

Mexican Shrimp is known as the
best tasting shrimp in the world.

nutrients and ecosystem that give 
our shrimp a unique and 
distinctive sweet flavor and 
tender flesh of premium quality.

Processing PlantFarms Sales and MarketingFeed Mill

www.accionacuicola.com.mx

Description Pack
size GTIN Master GTIN Inner

16-20 Easy Peel

21-25 Easy Peel

26-30 Easy Peel

31-35 Easy Peel

36-40 Easy Peel

10x2

10x2

10x2

10x2

10x2

7503028080571

7503028080588

7503028080595

7503028080601

7503028080618

7503028021505

7503028021512

7503028021529

7503028021536

7503028021543

Product Specifications

16”x12.5”x9”

Case Cube 1 Cubic Feet

9 Ti x 6 Hi

Our integrated processes ensures food safety and traceability: 

All our products are manufactured by responsible 
aquaculture practices and food safety standards 
required by the international markets.


