

FRESH FROZEN SHRIMP

Raw Shrimp

EZ PEEL Easy to Peel

Scientific Name: **Litopenaeus vannamei** Presentation: **IQF Individually Quick Frozen**

Production Method: Farm Raised

Origin: **MEXICO**

Ingredients: Shrimp, Salt

Contains: Shrimp (Crustacean Shellfish)



Mexican Shrimp is known as the best tasting shrimp in the world.

LOS CABOS farm raised shrimp is harvest in the prestige waters of the Pacific coast of Mexico. The natural environment of the Sea of Cortez provide the adequate nutrients and ecosystem that give our shrimp a unique and distinctive sweet flavor and tender flesh of premium quality.







All our products are manufactured by responsible aquaculture practices and food safety standards required by the international markets.

Our integrated processes ensures food safety and traceability:



Farms



Processing Plant



Feed Mill



Sales and Marketing

Description	Pack size	GTIN Master	GTIN Inner
16-20 Easy Peel	10x2	7503028080571	7503028021505
21-25 Easy Peel	10x2	7503028080588	7503028021512
26-30 Easy Peel	10x2	7503028080595	7503028021529
31-35 Easy Peel	10x2	7503028080601	7503028021536
36-40 Easy Peel	10x2	7503028080618	7503028021543

Product Specifications
16"x12.5"x9"
Case Cube 1 Cubic Feet
9 Ti x 6 Hi

www.accionacuicola.com.mx